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ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com (ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com); 
AChavez@ecotality.com (AChavez@ecotality.com); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Orr, Carl (GSO) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CD01); CPUCCases@pge.com 
(CPUCCases@pge.com); califomiadockets@pacificorp.com 
(califomiadockets@pacificorp.com); CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com 
(CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com); AppRhg (AppRhg@cpuc.ca.gov); 
BJones@Picarro.com (BJones@Picarro.com);
Antonuk@LibertyConsultingGroup.com (Antonuk@LibertyConsultingGroup.com); 
faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com (faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com); Peck, 
David B. (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com 
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); francis.mcnulty@sce.com 
(francis.mcnulty@sce.com); Fassil.t.Fenikile@att.com (Fassil.t.Fenikile@att.com); 
DGilmore@SempraUtilities.com (DGilmore@SempraUtilities.com); 
Christopher.Tumure@JPMorgan.com (Christopher.Tumure@JPMorgan.com); 
ESelmon@Jemzar.com (ESelmon@Jemzar.com); TerKeurst, Charlotte 
(charlotte.terkeurst@cpuc.ca.gov); dyana@clean-coalition.org (dyana@clean- 
coalition.org); DHiramoto@semprautilities.com (DHiramoto@semprautilities.com); 
Dan.Dominguez@UWUA246.com (Dan.Dominguez@UWUA246.com); 
DDenebeim@Yahoo.com (DDenebeim@Yahoo.com);
Francisco_Tarin@kindermorgan.com (Francisco_Tarin@kindermorgan.com); 
FBautista@NAACoalition.org (FBautista@NAACoalition.org); 
FISHlIFR@aol.com (FISHlIFR@aol.com); Yuen, Joanie (Reg Rel) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JXYR); Brennan, Kenneth J (GSO) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KJBh); jerryl@abag.ca.gov 
(jerryl@abag.ca.gov); Patrizio, Mark (Law)
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/ cn=MDP5 ); 
jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com); 
jstoddard@manatt.com (jstoddard@manatt.com); JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com 
(JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com); Jeff.cardenas@asm.ca.gov 
(Jeff.cardenas@asm.ca.gov); grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org 
(grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org); grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org 
(grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org); Julie.Morris@iberdrolaren.com 
(Julie.Morris@iberdrolaren.com); JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com 
(JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com); JPong@SempraUtilities.com 
(JPong@SempraUtilities.com); KMelville@SempraUtilities.com 
(KMelville@SempraUtilities.com); KDeremer@sdge.com (KDeremer@sdge.com); 
Morgan.Lee@UTSanDiego.com (Morgan.Lee@UTSanDiego.com); 
Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov (Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov); 
jclark@goodinmacbride.com (jclark@goodinmacbride.com); Mark.Gall@smud.org 
(Mark.Gall@smud.org); Friedmann2@llnl.gov (Friedmann2@llnl.gov); 
JFWalsh@semprautilities.com (JFWalsh@semprautilities.com); 
LBleveans@burbankca.gov (LBleveans@burbankca.gov);

From:
Sent:

To:

SB GT&S 0279642

mailto:ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:AChavez@ecotality.com
mailto:AChavez@ecotality.com
mailto:CPUCCases@pge.com
mailto:CPUCCases@pge.com
mailto:califomiadockets@pacificorp.com
mailto:califomiadockets@pacificorp.com
mailto:CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:AppRhg@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:BJones@Picarro.com
mailto:BJones@Picarro.com
mailto:Antonuk@LibertyConsultingGroup.com
mailto:Antonuk@LibertyConsultingGroup.com
mailto:faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com
mailto:faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com
mailto:david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:francis.mcnulty@sce.com
mailto:francis.mcnulty@sce.com
mailto:Fassil.t.Fenikile@att.com
mailto:Fassil.t.Fenikile@att.com
mailto:DGilmore@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:DGilmore@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:Christopher.Tumure@JPMorgan.com
mailto:Christopher.Tumure@JPMorgan.com
mailto:ESelmon@Jemzar.com
mailto:ESelmon@Jemzar.com
mailto:charlotte.terkeurst@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:dyana@clean-coalition.org
mailto:dyana@clean-coalition.org
mailto:dyana@clean-coalition.org
mailto:DHiramoto@semprautilities.com
mailto:DHiramoto@semprautilities.com
mailto:Dan.Dominguez@UWUA246.com
mailto:Dan.Dominguez@UWUA246.com
mailto:DDenebeim@Yahoo.com
mailto:DDenebeim@Yahoo.com
mailto:Francisco_Tarin@kindermorgan.com
mailto:Francisco_Tarin@kindermorgan.com
mailto:FBautista@NAACoalition.org
mailto:FBautista@NAACoalition.org
mailto:FISHlIFR@aol.com
mailto:FISHlIFR@aol.com
mailto:jerryl@abag.ca.gov
mailto:jerryl@abag.ca.gov
mailto:jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com
mailto:jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com
mailto:jstoddard@manatt.com
mailto:jstoddard@manatt.com
mailto:JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:Jeff.cardenas@asm.ca.gov
mailto:Jeff.cardenas@asm.ca.gov
mailto:grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org
mailto:grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org
mailto:grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org
mailto:grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org
mailto:Julie.Morris@iberdrolaren.com
mailto:Julie.Morris@iberdrolaren.com
mailto:JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:JPong@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:JPong@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:KMelville@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:KMelville@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:KDeremer@sdge.com
mailto:KDeremer@sdge.com
mailto:Morgan.Lee@UTSanDiego.com
mailto:Morgan.Lee@UTSanDiego.com
mailto:Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov
mailto:Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov
mailto:jclark@goodinmacbride.com
mailto:jclark@goodinmacbride.com
mailto:Mark.Gall@smud.org
mailto:Mark.Gall@smud.org
mailto:Friedmann2@llnl.gov
mailto:Friedmann2@llnl.gov
mailto:JFWalsh@semprautilities.com
mailto:JFWalsh@semprautilities.com
mailto:LBleveans@burbankca.gov
mailto:LBleveans@burbankca.gov


NKhumawala@WolfeTrahan.com (NKhumawala@WolfeTrahan.com); 
GGalvez@semprautilities.com (GGalvez@semprautilities.com); 
john@dicksongeesman.com (john@dicksongeesman.com); John.Apgar@baml.com 
(John.Apgar@baml.com); JWaen@MarinEnergy.com (JWaen@MarinEnergy.com); 
kkonolige@bgcpartners.com (kkonolige@bgcpartners.com); 
MSeverson@AMSlawyers.com (MSeverson@AMSlawyers.com); jkd5@pge.com 
(jkd5@pge.com); GShimansky@semprautilities.com 
(GShimansky@semprautilities.com); Les.Guliasi@TransBayCable.com 
(Les.Guliasi@TransBayCable.com); Homer, Trina
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TNHC); Tang, Clayton K. 
(clayton.tang@cpuc.ca.gov); Nelson, Nicole
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=NRN2); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Graham, Roger 
(GSO) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RAG5); bill@jbsenergy.com 
(bill@jbsenergy.com); cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com
(cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); bfmkelstein@tum.org (bfmkelstein@tum.org); 
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com 
(case.admin@sce.com); bcragg@goodinmacbride.com 
(bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); Middlekauff, Charles (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd); Chatterjee, Bishu 
(bishu.chatteijee@cpuc.ca.gov); blaising@braunlegal.com 
(blaising@braunlegal.com); cadowney@cadowneylaw.com 
(cadowney@cadowneylaw.com); stevegreenwald@dwt.com 
(stevegreenwald@dwt.com); atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com 
(atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); austin.yang@sfgov.org 
(austin.yang@sfgov.org); bsb@eslawfirm.com (bsb@eslawfirm.com); 
tkaushik@manatt.com (tkaushik@manatt.com); SNelson@Sempra.com 
(SNelson@Sempra.com); VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com 
(VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com); beth@beth41 l.com (beth@beth41 l.com); 
billjulian@sbcglobal.net (billjulian@sbcglobal.net); Cadenasso, Eugene 
(eugene.cadenasso@cpuc.ca.gov); Paul.Tramonte@jpmorgan.com 
(Paul.Tramonte@jpmorgan.com); cguss@anaheim.net (cguss@anaheim.net); 
RPrince@SempraUtilities.com (RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); 
RVanderleeden@SempraUtilities.com (RVanderleeden@SempraUtilities.com); 
RNevis@daycartermurphy.com (RNevis@daycartermurphy.com); 
VPuffer@ci.glendale.ca.us (VPuffer@ci.glendale.ca.us); Yim@ZimmerLucas.com 
(Yim@ZimmerLucas.com); bnusbaum@tum.org (bnusbaum@tum.org); 
bday@sparkenergy.com (bday@sparkenergy.com); alison@bartlewells.com 
(alison@bartlewells.com); Gatti, Belinda (belinda.gatti@cpuc.ca.gov); 
acampbell@sentient-energy.com (acampbell@sentient-energy.com); 
SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com (SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com); 
Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com (Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); 
chris_king@siemens.com (chris_king@siemens.com); sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com 
(sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com); Cathy@BarkovichAndYap.com 
(Cathy@BarkovichAndYap.com); barbara@barkovichandyap.com 
(barbara@barkovichandyap.com); Kotch, Andrew (andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov);
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Parkes, Christopher (christopher.parkes@cpuc.ca.gov); carl.wood@uwua.net 
(carl.wood@uwua.net); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com (berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); 
SHruby@SempraUtilities.com (SHruby@SempraUtilities.com); 
bnaeve@levincap.com (bnaeve@levincap.com); paulw@cycla.com 
(paulw@cycla.com); cfaber@semprautilities.com (cfaber@semprautilities.com); 
Rita.Liotta@navy.mil (Rita.Liotta@navy.mil); SteveS@cycla.com 
(SteveS@cycla.com); agay@carlsoncapital.com (agay@carlsoncapital.com); 
TMBerliner@DuaneMorris.com (TMBerliner@DuaneMorris.com); 
RGallien@sdcwa.org (RGallien@sdcwa.org); Russell.Worden@sce.com 
(Russell.Worden@sce.com); ThomasgAdams@gmail.com
(ThomasgAdams@gmail.com); NStein@LevinCap.com (NStein@LevinCap.com); 
alewis@naacoalition.org (alewis@naacoalition.org); 
Shayleah.LaBray@Pacificorp.Com (Shayleah.LaBray@Pacificorp.Com); 
Tracy@Premieresolutionsllc.com (Tracy@Premieresolutionsllc.com); Jones, Tudor 
(Intern) (Tudor.Jones@cpuc.ca.gov); ccoates@hansonbridgett.com 
(ccoates@hansonbridgett.com); Liu, Janet
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J4LR); GRC 2014 Mailbox 
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=GRC2014Mailbox); Bruno, Kenneth 
(kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov); edwardoneill@dwt.com (edwardoneill@dwt.com); 
Lee, Diana (diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Villarreal, Christopher 
(christopher.villarreal@cpuc.ca.gov); filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com); 
jweil@aglet.org (jweil@aglet.org); jimross@r-c-s-inc.com (jimross@r-c-s-inc.com); 
glw@eslawfirm.com (glw@eslawfirm.com); garrick@jbsenergy.com 
(garrick@jbsenergy.com); hayley@tum.org (hayley@tum.org); 
dhuard@manatt.com (dhuard@manatt.com); DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com 
(DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); douglass@energyattomey.com 
(douglass@energyattomey.com); jkarp@winston.com (jkarp@winston.com); 
jjg@eslawfirm.com (jjg@eslawfirm.com); davidmorse9@gmail.com 
(davidmorse9@gmail.com); dws@r-c-s-inc.com (dws@r-c-s-inc.com); ek@a- 
klaw.com (ek@a-klaw.com); daniel.j.brink@exxonmobil.com 
(daniel.j .brink@exxonmobil.com); dcarroll@downeybrand.com 
(dcarroll@downeybrand.com); jheckler@levincap.com (jheckler@levincap.com); 
enriqueg@greenlining.org (enriqueg@greenlining.org); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net 
(dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); eklinkner@cityofpasadena.net
(eklinkner@cityofpasadena.net); julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com (julien.dumoulin- 
smith@ubs.com); Wuehler, James R. (james.wuehler@cpuc.ca.gov); 
jdh@eslawfirm.com (jdh@eslawfirm.com); jdibble@calpine.com 
(jdibble@calpine.com); Bower, Donna-Fay (donna-fay.bower@cpuc.ca.gov); 
jessica@ongrid.net (jessica@ongrid.net); Lafrenz, Donald J. 
(donald.lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov); john@jbsenergy.com (john@jbsenergy.com); 
epoole@adplaw.com (epoole@adplaw.com); Wong, John S. 
(john.wong@cpuc.ca.gov); jwmitchell@mbartek.com (jwmitchell@mbartek.com); 
eva_neufeld@transcanada.com (eva_neufeld@transcanada.com); 
djOconklin@earthlink.net (djOconklin@earthlink.net); Bromson, Jonathan 
(jonathan.bromson@cpuc.ca.gov); Sperry, Joshua (ESC) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=jsperry);
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doug.vanbrunt@credit-suisse.com (doug.vanbrunt@credit-suisse.com); 
jleslie@mckennalong.com (jleslie@mckennalong.com); dkelly@ucan.org 
(dkelly@uc an.org); JMauldin@ adamsbroadwell.com 
(JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); james@utilityadvocates.org 
(james@utilityadvocates.org); felicia.williams@edisonintl.com 
(felicia.williams@edisonintl.com); info@lbcgla.com (info@lbcgla.com); 
debra.gallo@swgas.com (debra.gallo@swgas.com); hgolub@nixonpeabody.com 
(hgolub@nixonpeabody.com); jonathan.amold@db.com (jonathan.amold@db.com); 
jason.dubchak@niskapartners.com (jason.dubchak@niskapartners.com); Cheng, 
Franz (franz.cheng@cpuc.ca.gov); hchoy@isd.co.la.ca.us (hchoy@isd.co.la.ca.us); 
Robles, Felix V. (felix.robles@cpuc.ca.gov); Greene, Eric 
(eric.greene@cpuc.ca.gov); fred.lyn@cityofrc.us (fred.lyn@cityofrc.us); 
hydroesq@schat.net (hydroesq@schat.net); drothrock@cmta.net 
(drothrock@cmta.net); ekelly@marinenergyauthority.org 
(ekelly@marinenergyauthority.org); Long, Douglas M.
(douglas.long@cpuc.ca.gov); jgenis3833@aol.com (jgenis3833@aol.com); 
david@a4nr.org (david@a4nr.org); jsansley@duanemorris.com 
(jsansley@duanemorris.com); dbyers@landuselaw.net (dbyers@landuselaw.net); 
Lau, Elaine (elaine.lau@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Cleveland (cleveland.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
gregg.orrill@barclays.com (gregg.orrill@barclays.com); 
datarequest@pacificorp.com (datarequest@pacificorp.com); greg@kwua.org 
(greg@kwua.org); jeff.larsen@pacificorp.com (jeff.larsen@pacificorp.com); 
Novack, Grant C. (grant.novack@cpuc.ca.gov); jm@onrc.org (jm@onrc.org); 
ellen.ngai@rbccm.com (ellen.ngai@rbccm.com); fdemarco@co.siskiyou.ca.us 
(fdemarco@co.siskiyou.ca.us)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: Official E-mail Service of Order Instituting Rulemaking 13-11-006

This e-mail provides service of Order Instituting Rulemaking 13-11-006 Re 
Develop a Risk-Based Decision-Making Framework to Evaluate Safety and 
Reliability Improvements and Revise the General Rate Case Plan for Energy 
Utilities signed by the Commission at its November 14, 2013 Commission 
Meeting. The full text of the decision and Notice of Assignment are made 
available through the links provided below on November 22, 2013. Notice of 
Availability and Notice of Assignment have been served by mail to all persons 
on the service list.

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx7docforr ID=81856126
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http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx?docformflt=ALL&docid=81529016

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact 
Lillian Li at lil@cpyc.ca.qov. telephone #(415) 703-2751.
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